Home » ILP » ILP CFS-36WLED CF Series Light User Guide
Contents
1  ILP CFS-36WLED CF Series
Light
2  Overview
3  FEATURES
4  SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
5  ORDERING GUIDE
6  QUICK SHIP ITEMS
7  LED SYSTEMS INFO
8  SPECIFICATIONS
9  WARRANTY
10  MOUNTING OPTIONS
11  LINE DRAWINGS
12  Contact
13  Documents / Resources
ILP CFS-36WLED CF Series Light
ILP CFS-36WLED CF Series Light User Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
Overview
FEATURES
Architectural die-cast aluminum housing
Bronze (BRZ), Black (BLK), & White (WHT) polyester powder coat finishes (std.)
Field Swappable NEMA optical Distributions:
CFS: NEMA 7×6 (std.), 5×5 & 4×4
CFM: NEMA 7×6 (std.), 5×5, 4×4, & 3×3
Mounting:
½” Knuckle (std.)
Trunnion Mount Bracket
2 ⅜” Tenon Cap option
Embedded Photocell
Pushbutton convertible top provides toolless access:
Easily swap optics
Field Adjustable Output (FAO) allows individual luminaire lumen output control (std.)
Photocell override switch
120-277V Universal Voltage
4000K & 5000K CCT (std.)
>80 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Calculated L70 >100,000 Hours @ 25°C per TM-21-11
IP66 Rated Luminaire
5 Year Warranty
ETL Listed for Wet Locations, Suitable for Ground Mounting
DesignLights Consortium® Qualified Luminaire
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
Landscape
Flag Pole
Wall Wash
Signage
Spot and Flood Light
Elevation Illumination
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES /WATT /DRIVER /COLOR /OPTICS /FINISH
CFS CF Series Small 36W U 120-277
V 50 N76/S 7×6 Optic (CFS
) BRZ Bro
nze
    40 N76/M 7×6 Optic (CF
M) WHT Whi
te
CF
M CF Series Medium
52W
85W     BLK Bla
ck
OPTIONS
SP1¹: 10kA Max Univolt Surge Protector
MOUNTING – FIELD INSTALLED
CF-TR/xxx: 2 3/8″ Tenon Adapter (xxx=fixture color)
CF-TM/xxx: Trunnion Mounting Bracket (xxx=fixture color)
Ship With Accessories
N33/xxx: NEMA 3Hx3V Optics (xxx=M52 or M85)
N44/xxx: NEMA 4Hx4V Optics (xxx=M52 or M85)
N55/xxx: NEMA 5Hx5V Optics (xxx=M36, M52, or M85)
OPTxxx: All Optical Distributions included (xxx=S36, M52, or M85)
HD/x-yyy2: Hood (x = S & M, yyy =fixture color)
1. CFM Only
2. Does not qualify for DLC
QUICK SHIP ITEMS
SERIES /WATT /DRIVER /COLOR /OPTICS /FINISH
CFS  CF Series Small 36W U 120-277
V 50 N76/S 7×6 Optic (CFS
) BRZ Bro
nze
   40 N76/M 7×6 Optic (CF
M) WHT
Whi
te
CFM CF Series Medium
52W
85W     BLK Bla
ck
LED SYSTEMS INFO
LED SYSTEMS INFORMATION¹                                           4000K                                                       5000K
Part Numbers                Optics                  Lumens                    Efficacy                    Lumens                    Effi
cacy                    Watts²              DLC Listing
CFS-36WLED
7X6 4,017 lm 117 lm/W 3,945 lm 115 lm/W
34 W
PREMIU
M
5X5 4,146 lm 118 lm/W 4,107 lm 117 lm/W
4X4 3,304 lm 96 lm/W 3,274 lm 95 lm/W
CFM-
52WLED
7X6 6,285 lm 110 lm/W 6,655 lm 117 lm/W
57W
STANDAR
D
5X5 6,245 lm 110 lm/W 6,612 lm 116 lm/W
4X4 6,276 lm 109 lm/W 6,645 lm 117 lm/W
3X3 6,183 lm 119 lm/W 6,547 lm 115 lm/W
CFM-
85WLED
7X6 10,630 lm 125 lm/W 11,160 lm 130 lm/W
85 W
PREMIU
M
5X5 10,370 lm 122 lm/W 10,886 lm 127 lm/W
4X4 8,895 lm 103 lm/W 9,236 lm 108 lm/W
3×3 7,959 lm 94 lm/W 8,391 lm 98 lm/W
1Values are nominal, see IES file for more detail